DR J. ROSENBAUM

www.jrosenbaum.com.au | 0433 619 604 | jr@jrosenbaum.com.au

EDUCATION

2023
2016

Doctor of Philosophy, Art
Master of Contemporary Art

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024
2022
2022
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2014
2013
2011
2008
2006

Set in Stone installation
Al Perceptions of Gender
Al Perceptions of Gender
Frankenstein’s Telephone
Uncanny Valley

Hidden Worlds: Fringe
[un]natural

Beyond the Binary
Beyond the Binary: Fringe
Divine Agencies
Messengers of the Gods
Time Machine

Purity

Rhythm of Life, Ancient and Abstract
In Our Shoes

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024

2023

2022
2021

2020

2019

2018
2017

Execute_Photography
Fort Earth

Breaking the Binaries
ACMI + RMIT

Epoch Loop

And/Or

Sending You My Love

Midsumma Australia Post Art Prize
Gertrude St Projection Festival

Future Histories
The new (ab) normal
OCCCA 40th Anniversary

Clouds: The é6th International Exhibition on New Media Art 2020 — CICA Museum Busan

Knox Immerse Festival
Nuit Rose

VVitchvvavve

Midsumma Australia Post Art Prize

RMIT, Melbourne, VIC
University of Melbourne VIC

Knox Immerse Festival, Knox, VIC
Melbourne Fringe Festival, Melbourne VIC
Stockholm Fringe Festival, Sweden
Melbourne Fringe Festival, Melbourne VIC
Fringe Hub, Melbourne, VIC

Testing Grounds, Southbank, VIC

WestEnd Art Space, Melbourne, VIC
Gasworks Arts Park, Melbourne, VIC
Testing Grounds, Southbank, VIC

Dome Gallery, Melbourne, VIC

Dome Gallery, Melbourne, VIC

Red Bennies, Prahran, VIC

BHCAC Gallery, Box Hill, VIC

Vanguard Gallery, Northcote VIC
Artholes Gallery, Fitzroy, VIC

RMIT Gallery, Melbourne VIC
Fortyfive Downstairs, Melbourne, VIC

Science Gallery, Melbourne, VIC
ACMI, Melbourne, VIC

The Loop, Hobart, TAS
queertech.io and ACME

Playform and Artsy, Online
No Vacancy, Melbourne, VIC
Center for Projection Art, Melbourne, VIC

Hatch Contemporary, lvanhoe, VIC
RMIT Gallery Online
OCCCA, CA

Swinburne Hub, Wantirna, VIC
MARS Discovery District, Toronto, CA

Siteworks, Brunswick, VIC

Fort Delta, Melbourne, VIC


http://www.jrosenbaum.com.au
mailto:jr@jrosenbaum.com.au
http://queertech.io

2016
2015

Augmented Reality Exhibition

Art Masters Graduation Exhibition

ArtBoy Gallery, Prahran, VIC
Victorian College of the Arts, Southbank, VIC

Proud Margaret Lawrence Gallery, Southbank, VIC
Joy to the Otherworld VCA Student Gallery, Southbank, VIC
In Flight Hardware Gallery, Sydney, NSW

Medium:Vinyl
Summer in the City

AWARDS AND COLLECTIONS

2017
2016

2012
2010

Midsumma Avustralia Post Art Prize
Fiona Myer Award Victorian College of the Arts

International Art Competition A.R.T Revolution Taipei Finalist,

Public Collection Brooklyn Art Library,

SPEAKING ENGAGEMENTS

2024

2023

2022

2021

2019

2018

Al Perceptions of Gender - Everything Open
Image as Program Panel - Photo 2024

Roll For Initiative, - Programmable

Roll For Initiative, Gender Tapestry- PyConAU

Brooklyn, NY

Hardware Gallery, Sydney, NSW
Guildford Lane Gallery, Melbourne, VIC

Maijor Prize Winner

Master’s Exhibition

Gladstone, QLD
Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC
Adelaide, VIC

Roll For Initiative: how to make the world of Al a more ethical place LCAOnline, VIC

Critical Al UNSW Symposium

Artist Talk, Al Perceptions of Gender

Imaging Futures online symposium

Femmes and Thems online symposium

Gertrude St Projection Festival Technology Talk

The Art of Making Art with Machines: AWS Community Day
Hidden Worlds: Body of Knowledge

Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: VoxxedDays

Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: VoxxedDays

Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: YOW! Data

Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: LCA 2019

Mixed Reality and Art: LCA 2019

Mixed Reality and Art: JuniorDev Meetup

Mixed Reality and Art: DDDMelbourne

Creepy, Frivolous and Beautiful Art made with Machines: PyCon
My Work with AR: MediaLAB Melbourne

Online, NSW
Online, Stockholm
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Burwood, VIC
Sydney, NSW
Melbourne, NSW
Sydney, NSW
Christchurch, NZ
Christchurch, NZ
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Sydney, NSW
Melbourne, VIC



2017

2011

The Future of Art: Keynote - VoxxedDays Melbourne
The Future of Art: Devoxx UK
The Future of Art: Keynote - Art+Tech LCA

Art-ificial Intelligence: Buzzconf

The Future of Art: YOW Data
RealworldVR - Arts Edition

Mixed Reality and Art: Buzzconf Nights

Too rude? Nudity, Art and Adolescence

Melbourne, VIC
London, UK
Sydney, NSW

Ballan, VIC
Sydney, NSW
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Sydney, NSW
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