DR J. ROSENBAUM

www.jrosenbaum.com.au | 0433 619 604 | jr@jrosenbaum.com.au

EDUCATION				
2023	Doctor of Philosophy, Art	RMIT, Melbourne, VIC		
2016	Master of Contemporary Art	University of Melbourne VIC		
SOLO EXHIBITIONS				
	Set in Stone installation	Knox Immerse Festival, Knox, VIC		
_	Al Perceptions of Gender	Melbourne Fringe Festival, Melbourne VIC		
2022	Al Perceptions of Gender	Stockholm Fringe Festival, Sweden		
2020	Frankenstein's Telephone	Melbourne Fringe Festival, Melbourne VIC		
2019	Uncanny Valley	Fringe Hub, Melbourne, VIC		
2018	Hidden Worlds: Fringe	Testing Grounds, Southbank, VIC		
2018	[un]natural	WestEnd Art Space, Melbourne, VIC		
2018	Beyond the Binary	Gasworks Arts Park, Melbourne, VIC		
2017	Beyond the Binary: Fringe	Testing Grounds, Southbank, VIC		
2014	Divine Agencies	Dome Gallery, Melbourne, VIC		
2013	Messengers of the Gods	Dome Gallery, Melbourne, VIC		
2011	Time Machine	Red Bennies, Prahran, VIC		
2008	Purity	BHCAC Gallery, Box Hill, VIC		
2006	Rhythm of Life, Ancient and Abstract	Vanguard Gallery, Northcote VIC		
	In Our Shoes	Artholes Gallery, Fitzroy, VIC		
CELE/	CTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS			
		DAAIT Callon, Adolbourne MC		
2024	Execute_Photography Fort Earth	RMIT Gallery, Melbourne VIC Fortyfive Downstairs, Melbourne, VIC		
2023	Breaking the Binaries	Science Gallery, Melbourne, VIC		
	ACMI + RMIT	ACMI, Melbourne, VIC		
	Epoch Loop	The Loop, Hobart, TAS		
2022	And/Or	queertech.io and ACME		
2021	Sending You My Love	Playform and Artsy, Online		
	Midsumma Australia Post Art Prize	No Vacancy, Melbourne, VIC		
	Gertrude St Projection Festival	Center for Projection Art, Melbourne, VIC		
2020	Future Histories	Hatch Contemporary, Ivanhoe, VIC		
	The new (ab) normal	RMIT Gallery Online		
	OCCCA 40th Anniversary	OCCCA, CA on New Media Art 2020 – CICA Museum Busan		
	Clouds. The 6111 International Exhibition	on New Media An 2020 - CICA Moseom Bosan		
2019	Knox Immerse Festival	Swinburne Hub, Wantirna, VIC		
	Nuit Rose	MARS Discovery District, Toronto, CA		
2018	VVitchvvavve	Siteworks, Brunswick, VIC		
2017	Midsumma Australia Post Art Prize	Fort Delta, Melbourne, VIC		

	Augmented Reality Exhibition	ArtBoy Gallery, Prahran, VIC
2016	Art Masters Graduation Exhibition	Victorian College of the Arts, Southbank, VIC
2015	Proud Joy to the Otherworld	Margaret Lawrence Gallery, Southbank, VIC VCA Student Gallery, Southbank, VIC
	In Flight	Hardware Gallery, Sydney, NSW
	Medium:Vinyl	Hardware Gallery, Sydney, NSW
	Summer in the City	Guildford Lane Gallery, Melbourne, VIC

AWARDS AND COLLECTIONS

2017	Midsumma Australia Post Art Prize	Major Prize Winner
2016	Fiona Myer Award Victorian College of the Arts	Master's Exhibition
2012	International Art Competition A.R.T Revolution Taipei	Finalist,
2010	Public Collection Brooklyn Art Library,	Brooklyn, NY

SPEAKING ENGAGEMENTS

2024	Al Perceptions of Gender - Everything Open Image as Program Panel - Photo 2024	Gladstone, QLD Melbourne, VIC
2023	Roll For Initiative, - Programmable Roll For Initiative, Gender Tapestry- PyConAU	Melbourne, VIC Adelaide, VIC
2022	Roll For Initiative: how to make the world of AI a more ethical place	LCAOnline, VIC
	Critical Al UNSW Symposium	Online, NSW
	Artist Talk, Al Perceptions of Gender	Online, Stockholm
2021	Imaging Futures online symposium	Melbourne, VIC
	Femmes and Thems online symposium	Melbourne, VIC
	Gertrude St Projection Festival Technology Talk	Melbourne, VIC
2019	The Art of Making Art with Machines: AWS Community Day	Melbourne, VIC
	Hidden Worlds: Body of Knowledge	Burwood, VIC
	Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: VoxxedDays	Sydney, NSW
	Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: VoxxedDays	Melbourne, NSW
	Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: YOW! Data	Sydney, NSW
	Al and AR; a Match Made in Heaven: LCA 2019	Christchurch, NZ
	Mixed Reality and Art: LCA 2019	Christchurch, NZ
2018	Mixed Reality and Art: JuniorDev Meetup	Melbourne, VIC
	Mixed Reality and Art: DDDMelbourne	Melbourne, VIC
	Creepy, Frivolous and Beautiful Art made with Machines: PyCon	Sydney, NSW
	My Work with AR: MediaLAB Melbourne	Melbourne, VIC

	The Future of Art: Keynote – VoxxedDays Melbourne	Melbourne, VIC
	The Future of Art: Devoxx UK	London, UK
	The Future of Art: Keynote – Art+Tech LCA	Sydney, NSW
2017	Art-ificial Intelligence: Buzzconf	Ballan, VIC
	The Future of Art: YOW Data	Sydney, NSW
	RealworldVR – Arts Edition	Melbourne, VIC
	Mixed Reality and Art: Buzzconf Nights	Melbourne, VIC
2011	Too rude? Nudity, Art and Adolescence	Sydney, NSW